Smaller, Faster, Lighter
The New Cleco 64 Series Swingbar Nutrunners
Cleco®
Smaller, Faster, Lighter
Cleco proudly introduces the new 64 Series
Swingbar Nutrunners. For high torque appli-
cations where a small tool is necessary, for
consistency in clamp load across joint types

u
e
 – N
e
w
to
n
 M
e
te
rs
Time – Seconds
Although the free speed of the Cleco tool is slower, tightening speed is faster which in this application results in almost equal overall times.
Again the free speed of the Cleco tool is slower, however with its faster tightening speed the overall time is almost 2 seconds faster.
Swing Bar - Reversible - Stall Torque
64TTS34D4 1/2” 3/8” M8 725 34 25 11.45 290.83 6.12 2.78
64TTS44D4 1/2” 7/16” M8 570 44 32 11.45 290.83 6.12 2.78
64TTS55D4 1/2” 7/16” M10 445 55 41 11.45 290.83 6.12 2.78
64TTS75D4 1/2” 1/2” M12 340 75 55 11.45 290.83 6.12 2.78
64TTS90D4 1/2” 1/2” M12 270 90 66 11.45 290.83 6.12 2.78
64TTS110D4 1/2” 9/16” M12 225 110 81 11.45 290.83 6.12 2.78
64TTS125D4 1/2” 9/16” M12 200 125 92 11.45 290.83 6.12 2.78
64TTS140D4 1/2” 5/8” M14 180 140 103 11.45 290.83 6.12 2.78
64TTS150D6 3/4” 5/8” M14 160 150 111 12.45 316.23 8.00 3.63
64TTS175D6 3/4” 5/8” M14 135 175 129 12.45 316.23 8.00 3.63
64TTS205D6 3/4” 5/8” M16 115 205 151 12.45 316.23 8.00 3.63
64TTS255D6 3/4” 3/4” M16 95 255 188 12.45 316.23 8.00 3.63
64TTS345D6 3/4” 3/4” M20 70 345 254 12.45 316.23 8.00 3.63
64TTS425D6 3/4” 7/8” M20 55 425 313 12.45 316.23 8.00 3.63
64TTS570D6 3/4” 1” M22 42 570 420 12.95 328.93 8.38 3.80
64TTS640D8 1” 1 1/8” M22 32 640 472 15.91 404.11 14.30 6.49
64TTS750D8 1” 1 1/8” M24 27 750 553 15.91 404.11 14.30 6.49
64TTS930D8 1” 1 1/4” M27 22 930 686 15.91 404.11 14.30 6.49
64TTS1260D8 1” 1 3/8” M27 16 1260 929 15.91 404.11 14.30 6.49
64TTS1475D8 1” 1 1/2” M30 14 1475 1088 15.91 404.11 14.30 6.49
64TTS1820D8 1” 1 3/4” M33 11 1820 1342 15.91 404.11 14.30 6.49
64TTS1985D8 1 1 3/4” M33 10 1985 1464 15.91 404.11 14.30 6.49
Drive Bolt Size Speed Torque Range Length Weight*
Model Number Size in. mm RPM Nm ft.-lbs. in. mm lbs. kg
* Weight without reaction bar.
Cleco 64 Series Swingbar Nutrunner Specifications